

FIND YOUR REASON TO GIVE FIND YOUR Y

Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA 2022 Annual Campaign

What is the Annual Campaign?

or a better us.



The Annual Campaign is a fundraising effort that supports financial assistance and subsidized programming. It ensures that all youth, adults and families can participate in Y membership and programs, regardless of their ability to pay. Now more than ever, Central Iowa needs the Y to be strong, well positioned to respond to a crisis, focused on the community's needs and ready to move forward into the future. Help keep the Y strong with your gift to the Annual Campaign.

For a better us.®

FIND WHAT MATTERS MOST

Whenever we see a neighbor who needs support, the Y stands ready to help with open arms and caring hearts. Join us and discover what a gift it is to give.

- Providing a safe place for young people from diverse backgrounds
- Programming for special health needs
- Teaching water safety to youth in our community

the



YMCA-YWCA.ORG/GIVE

The Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA relies on the generosity of donors and volunteers to strengthen the fabric of our communities. When you get involved at the Y, you help promote positive change in the community we share. From a one-time or monthly donation to volunteering your time to coach a sports team, every contribution you make helps build a better us.

2022 Campaign Chairs: Bruce and Lori Johnson

FIND YOUR

REASON

ΓΟ GIVE



"We are thrilled to be the co-chairs of this year's Annual Campaign. We have both been active YMCA-YWCA members for more than 40 years and honored to be part of promoting the mission of the Y through this Annual Campaign.

The YMCA-YWCA serves and supports Marshalltown and surrounding communities in many ways, well beyond offering some of the most outstanding facilities in Central Iowa. Numerous families benefit from services provided by the Y, in the areas of youth development, heathy living and social responsibility. Please consider a gift to help provide support to families in our community through financial assistance and subsidized programming.

We thank you for supporting the YMCA-YWCA and achieving our 2022 Annual Campaign goal."

Lori and Bruce Johnson

Yes! You can count on my support!

Gifts of \$250 or more will be recognized on the Y Donor Wall. Gifts of \$1,000 or more will also be recognized through a facility banner.

1. I PLEDGE THE FOLLOWING GIFT:

Monthly Gift*:
\$
100
\$
50
\$
25
\$
10
\$
10
Other:
\$

One Time Gift:
\$
1,000
\$
\$
500
\$
\$
100
\$
\$
25
\$
Other:
\$

*Monthly Gifts will be automatically charged on the 10th of each month

2. PAYMENT OPTIONS:

$\hfill\square$ Charge my credit or debit card

□ VISA □ MASTERCARD □ DISCOVER

Card Number _____

Exp Date: ______ Security Code _____

Total Amount: \$_____

Cardholder Signature: _____

 \Box Check is enclosed (payable to Marshalltown YMCA-YWCA)

3. DONOR INFORMATION:

Recognition Name(s):

🛛 I wish to remain anonymous

- □ I am a YMCA-YWCA staff member
- \Box I am a YMCA-YWCA board member

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Email:

Phone:

□ My employer offers a matching gift: